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Women / XP / XP C7 gp1
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin Goodnight923
Elite Xtreme

9.275 9.050 9.4258.950 36.700
3 5 4 2 1 

1 

Makenna Chapman542
Cartersville Twister

9.325 9.500 9.2508.500 36.575
2 1 8 7T 2T

2T

Kathleen Erne2785
World Class - FL

8.825 9.075 9.4759.200 36.575
7 4 3 1 2T

2T

Lorelai Johnson2787
World Class - FL

8.950 8.800 9.3009.350 36.400
5T 6 1 5 4 

4 

Mia Chang737
Gymnastic Revolution

9.200 8.550 9.4008.900 36.050
4 7 5 3 5 

5 

Sasha Noel3142
Rising Stars  FL

8.950 9.125 9.3508.575 36.000
5T 2T 7 4 6 

6 

Jocelyn Cowart546
Cartersville Twister

9.350 8.125 9.1509.225 35.850
1 8 2 9 7 

7 

Elyse Calderon3140
Rising Stars  FL

8.600 9.125 9.2758.425 35.425
11T 2T 9 6 8 

8 

Isabella Mobley561
Cartersville Twister

8.750 7.600 9.2508.750 34.350
9T 9 6 7T 9 

9 

Elizabeth Brady101
AOG

8.750 6.150 8.7758.100 31.775
9T 11T 11 11 10 

10 

Isabela Penaranda2347
CATS  Wellington

8.800 6.850 9.0506.850 31.550
8 10 12 10 11 

11 

Elizabeth Pogue105
AOG

8.600 6.150 8.5258.125 31.400
11T 11T 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP C7 gp2
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachael Alvarado3138
Rising Stars  FL

9.200 9.500 9.3759.475 37.550
2T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Briana Gomez749
Gymnastic Revolution

8.750 9.375 9.3509.075 36.550
11 2 3 3 2 

2 

Abigail Hobbs924
Elite Xtreme

8.800 8.850 9.4009.325 36.375
9T 5 2 1 3 

3 

Alexa Jaffe751
Gymnastic Revolution

9.100 8.750 9.3258.575 35.750
4 6 6 4T 4 

4 

Emma Kunz3141
Rising Stars  FL

9.200 8.900 9.1758.150 35.425
2T 4 8 9 5 

5 

Madeline Moore759
Gymnastic Revolution

8.850 8.450 9.2508.825 35.375
8 9 4 8 6 

6 

Riley Powell1955
World Of Gym GA

9.375 8.925 9.3257.475 35.100
1 3 12 4T 7 

7 

Abby Diaz1950
World Of Gym GA

9.050 7.950 9.3008.725 35.025
5 11 5 7 8 

8 

Tara Parks1954
World Of Gym GA

8.900 8.675 9.3258.000 34.900
6 7 9 4T 9 

9 

Kimberlee Sellers567
Cartersville Twister

8.800 8.500 9.1508.275 34.725
9T 8 7 10 10 

10 

Paige Walker2348
CATS  Wellington

8.875 8.350 8.2757.725 33.225
7 10 11 12 11 

11 

Darrah Pennington3768
Tumble Time WV

8.450 7.000 9.1257.800 32.375
12 12 10 11 12 

12 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Andersen1958
World Of Gym GA

9.500 9.400 9.4259.450 37.775
2 2 1 4T 1 

1 

Emily Wallace3144
Rising Stars  FL

9.050 9.550 9.4508.425 36.475
9T 1 8 2T 2 

2 

Rachael Prine1956
World Of Gym GA

9.150 8.600 9.4509.200 36.400
5T 6 3T 2T 3 

3 

Kayla Watson4156
Park Avenue

9.200 9.375 9.2258.450 36.250
4 3 7 11T 4 

4 

Isabelle Spielmann2546
Park Avenue

9.275 7.950 9.4259.300 35.950
3 11 2 4T 5 

5 

Zahira Ballistreri3139
Rising Stars  FL

9.100 8.575 9.4258.650 35.750
7T 7 6 4T 6 

6 

Taylor Korb922
Elite Xtreme

9.050 8.300 9.4008.900 35.650
9T 8 5 8 7 

7 

Makenzie White3769
Tumble Time WV

9.550 7.250 9.4259.200 35.425
1 13 3T 4T 8 

8 

Lauren Fauss2786
World Class - FL

8.950 8.850 9.4758.075 35.350
11 5 10 1 9 

9 

Victoria Landing1959
World Of Gym GA

8.850 8.975 9.2258.275 35.325
12 4 9 11T 10 

10 

Tori Schulman3143
Rising Stars  FL

9.100 7.925 9.3757.900 34.300
7T 12 12 9 11 

11 

Chase Keller1326
Rettig's   NJ

9.150 8.100 8.9508.050 34.250
5T 9 11 13 12 

12 

Jade Stevens-Mills2191
Brattleboro

8.725 8.025 9.2507.800 33.800
13 10 13 10 13 

13 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 Gasparilla Classic C Gym
Meet Results
Feb 23-25, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/24/2018 8:24:08 PM

Women / XP / XP C7 gp4
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaley Goldsmith283
Kentucky Gymnastics

9.475 9.375 9.2009.350 37.400
1 1 1 7T 1 

1 

Isabella Berrios1949
World Of Gym GA

9.150 9.175 9.4759.050 36.850
4 2 4T 1 2 

2 

Lilly McIncrow2174
Islands YMCA-GA

9.200 8.700 9.1509.325 36.375
3 4T 2 9 3 

3 

Victoria Kemp921
Elite Xtreme

9.100 8.700 9.3759.025 36.200
7 4T 6 3 4 

4 

Bailey Hostutler285
Kentucky Gymnastics

8.950 8.725 8.8009.125 35.600
9 3 3 11 5 

5 

Sophia Prochilo1319
Rettig's   NJ

8.900 8.500 9.1009.050 35.550
10T 6 4T 10 6 

6 

Alyssa Franklin1951
World Of Gym GA

9.225 7.900 9.4008.800 35.325
2 10 7 2 7 

7 

Maegan Stofsky2489
Park Avenue

9.000 8.200 9.2508.025 34.475
8 8 9 5 8 

8 

Elisabeth Rinderknecht2175
Islands YMCA-GA

9.125 7.850 9.2258.000 34.200
5T 11 10 6 9 

9 

Sofia Peirano2490
Park Avenue

8.900 7.200 9.2008.650 33.950
10T 12 8 7T 10 

10 

Audrey LaMorder2190
Brattleboro

8.550 8.075 9.3007.450 33.375
12 9 11 4 11 

11 

Teresa Capella1318
Rettig's   NJ

9.125 8.250 0.0000.000 17.375
5T 7 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: C7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 World Of Gym GA L 111.700 28.100 27.550 27.700 28.350
11 2 1

2 Rising Stars  FL L 110.625 27.500 28.175 26.700 28.250
22 1 2
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: C7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Elite Xtreme S 109.550 27.425 26.600 27.300 28.225
23 3 1

2 Gymnastic Revolution S 108.700 27.150 26.675 26.800 28.075
35 2 2

3 World Class - FL S 108.325 26.725 26.725 26.625 28.250
16 1 3

4 Cartersville Twister S 107.725 27.475 26.125 26.475 27.650
51T 4 4

5 Park Avenue S 107.300 27.475 25.525 26.400 27.900
41T 5 5

6 Rettig's   NJ S 87.175 27.175 24.850 17.100 18.050
74 6 7
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